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HR 2514
FASTER Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Transportation and Public Works
Introduced: May 18, 2017
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Protective Security.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Protective Security.  (Jun 5, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/2514 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OR   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (61 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS May 18, 2017

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ May 18, 2017

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 6, 2017

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jun 6, 2017

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jun 6, 2017

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Jun 6, 2017

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Jun 6, 2017

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jun 6, 2017

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Jun 8, 2017

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jun 12, 2017

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-2] D · PA Jun 20, 2017

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Nov 15, 2017

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Nov 15, 2017

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Nov 15, 2017

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Nov 15, 2017

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Nov 15, 2017

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Nov 16, 2017

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Nov 16, 2017

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Nov 16, 2017

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Nov 29, 2017

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Nov 29, 2017

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Nov 30, 2017

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Nov 30, 2017

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Nov 30, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Nov 30, 2017

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Nov 30, 2017

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Nov 30, 2017

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Nov 30, 2017

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Nov 30, 2017

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Dec 7, 2017

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Dec 7, 2017

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Dec 7, 2017

https://legilist.com/legislator/T000193
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000822
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000604
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000602
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001170
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000480
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000627
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000593
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000296
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001110
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000588
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001165
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000468
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001300
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001285
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000375
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000984
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000623
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000581
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000579
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001137
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001037
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000293
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000462
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000126
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000560
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000563
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001185
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000127
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000002
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000597
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000800


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Dec 12, 2017

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Dec 12, 2017

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Dec 12, 2017

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Dec 12, 2017

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Dec 12, 2017

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 8, 2018

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Feb 8, 2018

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Feb 8, 2018

Rep. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV-3] D · NV Feb 8, 2018

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Feb 8, 2018

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA May 16, 2018

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA May 16, 2018

Rep. Kihuen, Ruben J. [D-NV-4] D · NV May 16, 2018

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA May 16, 2018

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Jun 13, 2018

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jun 13, 2018

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jun 13, 2018

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jul 11, 2018

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jul 11, 2018

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Jul 11, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Homeland Security Committee House Referred to Jun 5, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Transportation and Public Works

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 S 3418 Identical bill Sep 6, 2018: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation.

Summary  (as of May 18, 2017) 

Funding for Aviation Screeners and Threat Elimination Restoration Act or the FASTER Act

This bill repeals the requirement that a portion of aviation security service fees collected from passengers be credited as

offsetting receipts and deposited in the general fund of the Treasury.

Actions Timeline

Jun 5, 2017: Referred to the Subcommittee on Transportation and Protective Security.
May 18, 2017: Introduced in House
May 18, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on Homeland Security.
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